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PEUGEOT 406 
Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

1996- SD7V16 FS24043-1 

1996- 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

 

 

FS38676 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

96-04/99 

05/99-03 

97-00 

96-04/99 

 

 

 

FS57908-1 

FS57908-6 

FS57908-5 

FS57908-1 

 

 

 

 

1,6/1,8/2,0       SD7V16 #1106 

2,0                   SD7V16 #1211F 

2,9                   SD7V16 

1,9TD/2,1TD  SD7V16 

 

 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

96-98 

99-04/99 

05/99- 

05/99- 

Samtliga / All mod. 

4-cyl 

2,0 I  16V 

2,0 HDi 

RN10904-4 

RN10904-6 

RN10904-9 

RN10904-9 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

96-04/99  FS54908-1 

Lager/Clutch bearings 

1996-  FS25212 

 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

1996- SD7V16 

 

FS24902-0 

 

Slangenheter/Hose asy. 

   

Torkfilter/Driers 

96-04/99 

 

 FS33902-6 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

96-01 

2002- 

Trinary 

Transducer 

FS36602 

FS36907-0 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

Art.#/part# 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Magnetkopplingar/Clutches 

   

Art.#/part# 
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Axeltätningar/Shaft seals 

Kondensorer/Condensers 

Kylelement/Evaporators 

Packningssatser/Gasket kits 

Torkfilter/Driers 

Tryckvakter/Press.switches 

PEUGEOT 406 

          Tel: 08-6449620         Fax: 08-6403525          E-Mail.: info@celer.se 

Art# FS38676 

Org# 6461.G2 

Art# FS33902-6 

Org# 6453.V1 

Exp.ventiler/Exp.valves 

Art# FS24043-1 

Art# FS24902-0 

Art# RN10904-4 

Org# 6453.V0 
Art# RN10904-6 

Org# 6453.Y1 

Kompressorer/Compressors 

Art# FS57908-1 

Org# 6453.L5 

Art# FS36602 

Org# 6455.L1 

Art# FS57908-4 

Org# 6453.Z4 

Art# FS57908-5 

Org# 6453.AX 

Art# FS54908-1 

Org# 6444.B2 

Art# RN10904-9 

Org# 6453.EC 

Art# FS57908-6 

Org# 6453.CL 

Art# FS36907-0 

Org# 6422.Z3 


